Kansas Corporation Commission 1033051 Oil & Gas Conservation Division

August 2008
Form must be Typed

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER

Operator Name: Holl, F.G., Company L.L.C.	License Number: 5056	
Operator Address: 9431 E CENTRAL STE 100 WICHITA KS 67206 2563		
Contact Person: Loveness Mpanje	Phone Number: (316) 684 - 8481	
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15-145-21594-0000	Lease Name: NUSS UNIT	
Source of Waste: Dike Emergency Pit Workover Pit Burn Pit Steel Pit Spill / Escape	Well Number: 1-12 Source Location (QQQQ): SE SE SE SE Sec. 12 Twp. 21 R. 16 East ✓ West 127 Feet from North / ✓ South Line of Section 320 Feet from ✓ East / West Line of Section Pawnee County	
Type of waste to be disposed:	Other:	
Amount of waste: 2.5 No. of loads 140 Barrels	TonsYDS	
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit 🗸 Disposal Well Lease Road Dike / Berm Other:		
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No		
Location of waste disposal:	Date of Waste Transfer: 10/08/2009	
Operator Name: Paul's Oilfield Service	License No.: 31085	
Lease Name: DIPMAN	Sec. 34 Twp. 21 R. 16 East West	
Docket No./API No.: 15-145-01430 D03589.0	County: Pawnee	
********Pits were off the drilling site at 990 FSL & 200 FEL OF SEC. 12-21S-16W; E2 NE SE SE OF SEC. 12. This program could not let me enter the right location by skipping the lease API #. Dipman SWD Docket No.(D-03589) is never accepted by this program.		
Submitted Electronically		

Paul's Oilfield Service, Inc.

P.O. Box 1773 Great Bend, KS 67530

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
10/27/2009	54978

BILL TO
FG Holl, LLC
P.O. Box 308
Ellinwood, KS 67526

TERMS Net 30

DESCRIPTION RATE QUANTITY **AMOUNT** NUSS 1-12 - Truck to location, loaded 140 bbls of free fresh water out of reserve pit, hauled to Dipman SWD. 85.00 2.5 Vacuum Truck Salt Water Disposal Fee 0.20 140 Driver: Eddie Paul's Oilfield Service, Inc. Operator #31085 Dipman SWD N/2 SW/4 34-21S-16W **Pawnee County** Docket # 035,89 ROB LONG **Total**

Thank you for your business.